201222A

LIANELLO

General Information

Article:

Lighting Type:
EAN Code:
Dimensions
Depth:

Width:

Height:

Canopy Height:
Canopy Diameter:
Weight:
lluminant
Socket:
llluminant:
Delivery:
Wattage:
Luminous Flux:
Luminous Colour:
Average Lifetime:
Dimmable:
Material & Colour
Enclosure Material:
Enclosure Colour:

Technical Information

Line Voltage:

201222A
spot
9008606139194

795 mm
130 mm
130 mm
45 mm

115 mm
1.56 kg

LED

LED

incl.

4x 4,2W

1760 Im

3000K warm white
25,000 h

yes

steel
nickel nero

120V,60Hz (A)

LED



